________________________________________________________________________
UM175xx
300mA, Micropower, VLDO Linear Regulator
                                     UM175xx SOT23-5
General Description
The UM175xx series are VLDO (very low dropout) linear regulators designed for low power
portable applications. Typical output noise is only 75μVRMS and maximum dropout is just 90mV at

UM175xx
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM17512 1.2V
SOT23-5
5CE
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM17513 1.3V 5CF
UM17515 1.5V 5CJ
UM17518 1.8V 5CK
UM17525 2.5V 5CN
UM17527 2.7V 5CP
UM17528 2.8V 5CQ
UM17530 3.0V 5CR
UM17533 3.3V 5CU
UM17535 3.5V 5CZ
UM175415 4.15V 5CY
Pin Description
Pin
Number
Symbol Function